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List of Special Awards 
 

No Name of the student Student Number 
Name of the 
Sport Year 

1 Ms.W.H.I.S.Chandrasena HS/2015/15693 Taekwondo 2020 

2 Ms.K.W.D.O.Priyadarshani SC/2017/10173 Taekwondo 2020 

3 Ms.A.A.E.Rasanduni MF/2017/4999 Taekwondo 2020 

4 Ms.S.D Kumarasinghe MD/2017/5068 Chess 2021 

5 Mr.K.H.K.L.Dilshan MF/2016/4548 Taekwondo 2020/2021 

6 Mr.P.H.B.S.Sandaruwan SC/2018/10468 Taekwondo 2020/2021 

7 Mr.K.A.D.M.K.M.Kathriarachchi SC/2017/10234 Taekwondo 2020/2021 

8 Mr.G.H.S.Lakshan EG/2019/3651 Taekwondo 2021 

9 Mr.K.D.P. MADHUSANKHA EG/2020/4052 Karate 2021 

10 Ms.W.A.K Dayani HS/2020/18351 Track & Field 2023 

11 Ms. K.I.K. MADHUSHANI MF/2019/5586 Baseball 2023 

12 Ms.W.Y.S. DE SILVA HS/2020/17813 Karate 2022 

13 Ms.S.B.Y.M.N.S.Siwrathne MF/2021/7159 Table Tennis 2022 

14 Ms. B.I.S. Sewwandi MF/2021/6773 Taekwondo 2023 

15 Ms. M.G.G.S.D. Mahanama SC/2019/11106 Taekwondo 2023 

16 Ms. L.L.T.D. Gunarathne HS/2021/18843 Taekwondo 2023 

17 Ms. U.S. Bopage MF/2021/6722 Taekwondo 2023 

18 Ms. K.M.S.C. Kapukotuwa FM/FS/2021/786 Taekwondo 2023 

19 Ms. H.M.C.J. Gunawardhana AG/GT/2019/5145 Taekwondo 2023 

20 MB Wijerathne EG/2018/3510 Chess 2022 

21 Mr.J.A M.I.Bandara TG/2021/1090 Volleyball 2022/2023 

22 Mr.M.T.W.W.A Perera HS/2020/18259 Volleyball 2022/2023 

23 Mr.K.C.P Dalpathadu SC/2020/11653 Swimming 2022/2023 

24 H.M.S.D. HERATH SC/2022/12242 Baseball 2023 
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List of Best Players 
 

No Name of the student Student Number 
Name of the 

sport 

 

1 Mr. M.B. Wijerathne EG/2018/3510 Chess 
2021 

2 Mr. P.H.B.S. Sandaruwan SC/2018/10468 Taekwondo 

3 Mr. K.D.P. MADHUSANKHA EG/2020/4052 Karate 

4 Ms. S.D Kumarasinghe MD/2017/5068 Chess 

5 Ms. A.D.D.D.Muthuminithilake MF/2017/5041 Taekwondo 

6 Ms. K.C.N. JAYASEKARA MD/2019/5516 Karate 

7 Mr. D.K Wickramasuriya EG/2020/4283 Badminton 
2022 

8 Mr. H.M.S.D. HERATH SC/2022/12242 Baseball 

9 Mr. C.C.N. Anthony EG/2019/3530 Basketball 

10 Mr. R.I.M. Rajapaksha EG/2019/3709 Carrom 

11 Mr. MB Wijerathne EG/2018/3510 Chess 

12 Mr. U.K.R Chanuka TG/2021/1105 Cricket 

13 Mr. B.A.C Danushka EG/2017/3099 Elle 

14 Mr. R.T.B De Silva MD/2017/5103 Football 

15 Mr. K.L.P Srimal SC/2020/11761 Hockey 

16 Mr. K.P.K.B KEERTHISINGHE TG/2021/1142 Karate 

17 Mr. H.D.M.U. WIJESINGHE AG/AT/2018/4805 Powerlifting 

18 Mr. H.S Madhushanka EG/2018/3386 Road Race 

19 Mr. L.L. Kalupahana TG/2020/812 Rugger 

20 Mr. A.C.S.Hameedh MF/2019/5909 Scrabble 

21 Mr. W.A.M Fernando MD/2018/5329 Swimming 

22 Mr. W.A.G.M Kumara EG/2019/3642 Table Tennis 

23 Mr. K.G.S.Dissanayake TG/2020/706 Taekwondo 

24 Mr. D. M. N. P Dassanayake EG/2018/3296 Tennis 

25 Mr. R.M.S Dilshan SC/2020/11276 Track & Field 

26 Mr M.T.W.W.A. Perera HS/2020/18259 Volleyball 

27 Mr. H.D.M.U. WIJESINGHE AG/AT/2018/4805 Weightlifting 

28 Ms. L.U.P Saumya SC/2019/11014 Badminton 

29 Ms. K.I.C. Imasha FM/FS/2018/582 Basketball 

30 Ms. K.D.T. Bandara TG/2020/680 Carrom 

Attachment - 02 



3 
 

31 Ms. D.S. Ranasinghe MD/2021/6107 Chess 

32 Ms. S.S Singaneththi FM/FS/2021/781 Elle 

33 Ms. D.T.C.M Perera MF/2020/6554 Hockey 

34 Ms. L.B.L. PAMALI MD/2021/6215 Karate 

35 Ms. P.B.S.N.M.M.H.C. Kumarihami AG/AT/2020/5335 Netball 

36 Ms. W.M.S.K.WIJEKOON AG/AT/2019/5021 Powerlifting 

37 Ms. K.N.K Madaga MD/2029/5544 Swimming 

38 Ms. W.H.N.P Kumari MF/2020/6587 Table Tennis 

39 Ms. H.M.C.J.Gunawardhana AG/GT/2019/5145 Taekwondo 

40 Ms. D.M.C.A Dissanayake EG/2021/4494 Tennis 

41 Ms. P.D.J.S Wijayantha SC/2020/11378 Track & Field 

42 Ms. D.H.P.N. RATHNAYAKE SC/2019/10986 Volleyball 

43 Ms. M.L.I. MADUSHANI HS/2018/16641 Weightlifting 

44 Ms. R.R.Hapuarachchi EG/2020/3954 Scrabble 

45 Mr. D.K Wickramasuriya EG/2020/4283 Badminton 
2023 

46 Mr. H.M.S.D. HERATH SC/2022/12242 Baseball 

47 Mr. A.A.P.A. Jeroshan EG/2021/4591 Basketball 

48 Mr. M.M.L.M Aleem SC/2021/12328 Beach Volleyball 

49 Mr. W.A.R.L.Weerasinghe EG/2022/5403 Carrom 

50 Mr. V.I Senevirathna MD/2020/5837 Chess 

51 Mr. R.H.A De Zoysa MF/2019/5874 Cricket 

52 Mr. H.P Palihewadana SC/2020/11716 Elle 

53 Mr. M.K.M.ARKAM MF/2020/6599 Football 

54 Mr. H.B.G.I.J Chathuranga MF/2022/7524 Hockey 

55 Mr. K.S.L.DIAS FM/FM/2020/211 Kabadi 

56 Mr. G.G.I.K DILSHAN EG/2019/3574 Karate 

57 Mr. H.S Madhushanka EG/2018/3386 Road Race 

58 Mr. M.P.G.G Kulasekara TG/2020/761 Rowing 

59 Mr. MGPB Frenando SC/2019/10894 Rugger 

60 Mr. K.C.P Dalpathadu SC/2020/11653 Swimming 

61 Mr. W.A.G.M.Kumara EG/2019/3642 Table Tennis 

62 Mr. D.M.C.P.U.Bandara SC/2019/10760 Taekwondo 

63 Mr. B. K. T. R Maduwantha EG/2020/4061 Tennis 



4 
 

64 Mr. Y.M.K Yasas Sri SC/2020/11185 Track & Field 

65 Mr. J.A M.I.Bandara TG/2021/1090 Volleyball 

66 Mr. I.M.G.K. Wimaladharmasooriya TG/2018/300 Weightlifting 

67 Mr. W.A.A SITHSAN SC/2021/11977 Wrestling 

68 Ms. L.U.P Saumya SC/2019/11014 Badminton 

69 Ms. M.T. Ureshani FM/FW/2022/294 Basketball 

70 Ms. K.D.T. Bandara TG/2020/680 Carrom 

71 Ms. H.M.N.B Herath EG/2022/5064 Chess 

72 Ms. H.P.S Anuruddhika HS/2019/17158 Elle 

73 Ms. R.P.C.S. Dhananjali SC/2019/10765 Hockey 

74 Ms. L.B.L. PAMALI MD/2021/6215 Karate 

75 Ms. R.M.E.K. Rathnayaka EG/2021/4757 Netball 

76 Ms. A.O.De..SA Nagahawatte SC/2021/11968 Swimming 

77 Ms. S.B.Y.M.N.S Siwrathne MF/2021/7159 Table Tennis 

78 Ms. H.M.C.J.Gunawardhana AG/GT/2019/5145 Taekwondo 

79 Ms. A. N Gimhani SC/2020/11636 Tennis 

80 Ms. W.A.K Dayani HS/2020/18351 Track & Field 

81 Ms. K.I.K. MASHUSHANI MF/2019/5586 Volleyball 

82 Ms. A.M. TISSERA MD/2022/6505 Weightlifting 
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List of Colors 
 

No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

1.  Mr. W.M.D.M.B. Jayarathne MF/2019/5654 Taekwondo 2022 

2.  Mr. G.P.I. Buwaneka HS/2021/18823 Taekwondo 2023 

3.  Mr. T.B.C.G.S. Gunarathna SC/2019/10877 Taekwondo 2023 

4.  Mr. K.G.U. Thathsara MF/2021/7162 Taekwondo 2023 

5.  Mr. R.G.S.T. Maduranga SC/2020/11537 Taekwondo 2023 

6.  Mr. D.M.M.B. Senarathna SC/2020/11205 Taekwondo 2023 

7.  Mr. G.H.S. Lakshan EG/2019/3651 Taekwondo 2023 

8.  Mr. K.P.K.B. Keerthisinghe TG/2021/1142 Karate 2022 

9.  Mr. M.W.H. Shehan EG/2018/3463 Karate 2023 

10.  Mr. G.G.I.K. Dilshan EG/2019/3574 Karate 2023 

11.  Mr. R.M.I. Dhananjaya EG/2018/3306 Baseball 2023 

12.  
Mr. L.W.R.M.P.N.T. 
Lankadhipathi 

EG/2019/3653 Baseball 2023 

13.  Mr. S.M.H.A. Indrajith  EG/2020/3972 Baseball 2023 

14.  Mr. M.K.W. Gallage EG/2021/4517 Baseball 2023 

15.  Mr. V.R.H.G. Madushanka  EG/2019/3661 Baseball 2023 

16.  
Mr. E.W.M.W.W.N.D.B. 
Madugalle 

EG/2020/4056 Baseball 2023 

17.  Mr. D.M.S.B. Dasanayaka EG/2019/3556 Baseball 2023 

18.  Mr. S.N. Withanage MF/2020/6165 Baseball 2023 

19.  Mr. E.A.P. Kaushalya MF/2020/6304 Baseball 2023 

20.  Mr. D.G. Walpita  EG/2019/3764 Baseball 2023 

21.  Mr. A.T. De Silva EG/2018/3299 Baseball 2023 

22.  Mr. S.U. Senanayaka EG/2021/4799 Baseball 2023 

23.  Mr. M.K.M. Rifnas SC/2021/12285 Baseball 2023 

24.  Mr. R.I.B.P. Ranepura EG/2020/4150 Baseball 2023 

25.  Mr. W.P. Madhusankha EG/2020/4053 Baseball 2023 

26.  Mr. S.M.D.U. Isurantha MF/2020/6220 Baseball 2023 

27.  Mr. K.S.L. Dias  FM/FM/2020/211 Kabadi 2023 

28.  Mr. W.K.D.D. Perera  SC/2019/11145 Chess 2022 

29.  Mr. N.L.N. Ranawaka  EG/2020/4143 Chess 2023 
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No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

30.  Mr. D. M. N. P. Dassanayake  EG/2018/3296 Tennis 2022 

31.  Mr. S.B.C.J.S. Bandara AG/AT/2017/4568 Hockey 2022 

32.  Mr. J. Kirupawan FM/FS/2020/722 Hockey 2022 

33.  Mr. K.M.M.R. Bandara MF/2021/7057 Hockey 2022 

34.  Mr. H.B.G.I.J. Chathuranga MF/2022/7524 Hockey 2023 

35.  Mr. R.I.M. Rajapaksha EG/2019/3709 Carrom 2022 

36.  Mr. N.R.D. Silva EG/2018/3466 Basketball 2021 

37.  Mr. E.A.N.N.E. Arachchi EG/2020/4938 Basketball 2023 

38.  Mr. N.G.Y.M. Dinithra MF/2021/6706 Basketball 2023 

39.  Mr. C.B. Kularatne SC/2020/11678 Basketball 2023 

40.  Mr. K.S.M.A.K.B. Andagala FM/FS/2020/675 Basketball 2023 

41.  Mr. G. Jajeevan SC/2020/11833 Basketball 2023 

42.  Mr. W.B.P. Ranasinghe  MD/2020/5876 Basketball 2023 

43.  Mr. J.Y. Banula EG/2021/4441 Basketball 2023 

44.  Mr. A.N. Akarshana EG/2021/4392 Basketball 2023 

45.  Mr. M.M.M.H. Basry MD/2019/5462 Basketball 2023 

46.  Mr. R.V. Rathnayake TG/2020/812 Rugger 2022 

47.  Mr. A.M.T.Y.B. Adikari EG/2018/3268 Rugger 2023 

48.  Mr. M.P.G.G. Kulasekara TG/2020/761 Rowing 2023 

49.  Mr. D.C.N. Samarasinghe TG/2020/897 Rowing 2023 

50.  Mr. L.A.Y.S. Renuja MF/2020/6228 Rowing 2023 

51.  Mr. I.A.D.K. Heshan SC/2021/12241 Rowing 2023 

52.  Mr. P.H.P.D. Kularathna TG/2020/850 Rowing 2023 

53.  Mr. K.M. Hettiarachchi TG/2020/878 Rowing 2023 

54.  Mr. M.N.V.P. Madhawa TG/2021/1232 Rowing 2023 

55.  Mr. S.P.S. Senevirathna TG/2021/1093 Rowing 2023 

56.  Mr. K.G.B.P. De Silva EG/2021/4465 Swimming 2022 

57.  Mr. J.A M.I. Bandara  TG/2021/1090 Volleyball 2023 

58.  Mr. V.D.T.V. Mahathanthila MF/2020/6491 Volleyball 2023 

59.  Mr. L.K.C.P. Dilshan  MD/2020/5769 Volleyball 2023 

60.  Mr. L.H.J. Abeyrathna MF/2020/6209 Volleyball 2023 

61.  Mr. H.A.T. Indunil MF/2022/7402 Volleyball 2023 
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No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

62.  Mr. Y.A.M. Chathuranga SC/2020/11444 Volleyball 2023 

63.  Mr. A.M.M.M. Amarasinghe SC/2019/10839 Volleyball 2023 

64.  Mr. D.D.W. Pathirana MF/2021/6737 Volleyball 2023 

65.  Mr. W.I. Nawod SC/2019/10847 Weightlifting 2022 

66.  Mr. B.N.W.N.C. Eranga MD/2017/5148 Powerlifting 2022 

67.  
Mr. W.M.U.W. 
Kalyanarathne 

EG/2018/3357 Weightlifting 2022 

68.  Mr. J.R.K. Anjana TG/2018/298 Powerlifting 2022 

69.  Mr. A.B.H.S. Jayamaha MF/2020/6506 Powerlifting 2022 

70.  Mr. B.R. Batugedara HS/2020/17735 Powerlifting 2022 

71.  Mr. M.K.B. Madushan EG/2020/4058 Powerlifting 2022 

72.  Mr. P.M.V. Kariyawasam EG/2019/3623 Powerlifting 2022 

73.  Mr. B.A.C. Danushka  EG/2017/3099 Elle 2022 

74.  Mr. G.H.W. Vishvapriya AG/AT/2019/5018 Elle 2023 

75.  Mr. P.A.V.N. Chandrasiri SC/2020/11718 Elle 2023 

76.  Mr. N.D.A.I. De Silva SC/2020/11828 Elle 2023 

77.  Mr. S.T.Y.A. Silva SC/2019/10780 Elle 2023 

78.  Mr. H.P. Palihewadana SC/2020/11716 Elle 2023 

79.  Mr. M.N.P. Gunasekara SC/2020/11804 Elle 2023 

80.  Mr. S.A.K.D. Rathnayaka MF/2019/5888 Elle 2023 

81.  Mr. R.M.N.S. Rathnayaka HS/2020/17766 Elle 2023 

82.  Mr. S.L.P. Sandaruwan HS/2019/17173 Elle 2023 

83.  Mr. K.M.D.V. Abeyrathna MF/2020/6597 Elle 2023 

84.  Mr. K.T.D.V.M. Gunarathna SC/2020/11481 Elle 2023 

85.  Mr. K.U.G.H. Dulshan  MF/2019/5695 Elle 2023 

86.  Mr. T.T.R. Pathirana EG/2021/4704 Elle 2023 

87.  Mr. K.H.M.K.D.R. Herath  SC/2020/11719 Elle 2023 

88.  Mr. E.N. Heshan SC/2020/11754 Elle 2023 

89.  Mr. B.M.T.B. Balasooriya AG/AB/2019/5076 Elle 2023 

90.  Mr. R.M.K.S. Rathnayaka TG/2020/806 Elle 2023 

91.  Mr. S.K.U.D. Madusanka MF/2020/6212 Elle 2023 

92.  Mr. F.N. Prasath  EG/2019/3702 Elle 2023 

93.  Mr. B. K. T. R. Maduwantha  EG/2020/4061 Tennis 2022 
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No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

94.  Mr. M.A.R. Lakshan HS/2020/17923 Road Race 2022 

95.  Mr. A.A. Sandaruwan SC/2020/11178 Road Race 2022 

96.  Mr. D.P.P. Sandaruwan FM/FS/2020/687 Road Race 2022 

97.  Mr. T.G. Rankothgedara FM/FW/2019/135 Road Race 2022 

98.  Mr. P.D.T. Mihidum MF/2022/7670 Road Race 2023 

99.  Mr. R.D.N.K. Rajapaksha MF/2020/6483 Road Race 2023 

100.  Mr. S.M.K.G. Samarasinghe EG/2019/3729 Road Race 2023 

101.  Mr. R.M.S. Dilshan SC/2020/11276 Track & Filed 2022 

102.  Mr. S.P.K. Kumara FM/FW/2018/103 Track & Filed 2022 

103.  Mr. H.R.S.D. Samarakkody SC/2018/10593 Track & Filed 2022 

104.  Mr. H.S.D. Rodrigo EG/2021/4763 Track & Filed 2022 

105.  Mr. H.N.M.D. Chandrarathna EG/2021/4451 Track & Filed 2023 

106.  Mr. V.K. Chathuranga MF/2021/7137 Track & Filed 2023 

107.  Mr. G.D.K.D. Premalal EG/2020/4121 Track & Filed 2023 

108.  Mr. D.K. Wickramasuriya EG/2020/4283 Badminton 2022 

109.  Mr. A.I. Abeywickrama EG/2020/3800 Badminton 2022 

110.  Mr. H.D. Balasuriya MF/2020/6191 Badminton 2022 

111.  Mr. P.H.B.S. Sandaruwan SC/2018/10468 Taekwondo 2021,2022 

112.  Mr. K.G.S. Dissanayaka TG/2020/706 Taekwondo 2022, 2023 

113.  Mr. U.A.S.L. Dhanawardhana TG/2021/1320 Taekwondo 2022, 2023 

114.  Mr. D.M.C.P.U. Bandara SC/2019/10760 Taekwondo 2022, 2023 

115.  Mr. H.M.S.D. Herath SC/2022/12242 Baseball 2022, 2023 

116.  Mr. W.K.S.P. Wijewantha  EG/2019/3787 Chess 2022, 2023 

117.  Mr. I.U. Wijetunga  EG/2020/4303 Chess 2022, 2023 

118.  Mr. V.I. Senevirathna MD/2020/5837 Chess 2022, 2023 

119.  Mr. J.A.A.D.K. Jayasinghe  EG/2019/3610 Chess 2022, 2023 

120.  Mr. M.H.C.Kalhara EG/2019/3620 Chess 2022, 2023 

121.  Mr. G.A.S. Malinda  EG/2019/4063 Chess 2022, 2023 

122.  Mr. K.L.P. Srimal SC/2020/11761 Hockey 2022, 2023 

123.  Mr. A.A.P.A. Jeroshan EG/2021/4591 Basketball 2022, 2023 

124.  Mr. K.C.P. Dalpathadu SC/2020/11653 Swimming 2022, 2023 

125.  Mr. D.S. Jayakodi EG/2019/3606 Swimming 2022, 2023 



9 
 

No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

126.  Mr. W.A.M. Fernando MD/2018/5329 Swimming 2022, 2023 

127.  Mr. T. Abeywickrama FM/FW/2019/121 Swimming 2022, 2023 

128.  
Mr. I.M.G.K. 
Wimaladharmasooriya 

TG/2018/300 Weightlifting 2022, 2023 

129.  Mr. K.A.S. Jayekody MD/2017/5197 Weightlifting 2022, 2023 

130.  Mr. W.G.H.G. Pemasiri SC/2020/11769 Weightlifting 2022, 2023 

131.  Mr. H.S. Madhushanka EG/2018/3386 Road Race 2022, 2023 

132.  Mr. K. Thilaksanth FM/FW/2020/177 Road Race 2022, 2023 

133.  Mr. N.B. Hewawickrama SC/220/11730 Road Race 2022, 2023 

134.  Mr. Y.M.K. Yasas Sri SC/2020/11185 Track & Filed 2022, 2023 

135.  
Mr. W.M.S.P. 
Wickramasinghe 

EG/2018/3504 Track & Filed 2022, 2023 

136.  Mr. T.N.D. Jayanandana  MF/2021/7046 Track & Filed 2022, 2023 

137.  Mr. P.A.A.J. Samarajeewa EG/2020/4175 Carrom 2022, Baseball 2023 

138.  Mr. M.T.W.W.A. Perera  HS/2020/18259 
Volleyball 2023, Beach Volleyball 
2023 

139.  Mr. D.M.J.S. Disanayaka AH/BN/2021/841 
Volleyball 2023, Beach Volleyball 
2023 

140.  Mr. M.M.L.M. Aleem SC/2021/12328 
Volleyball 2023, Beach Volleyball 
2023 

141.  Mr. S.M.T.D. Senanayaka TG/2022/126 
Volleyball 2023, Beach Volleyball 
2023 

142.  Mr. H.D.F. Pulle MF/2022/7410 Elle 2023, Volleyball 2023 

143.  Mr. M.R.R. Jayarathna MF/2020/6057 Road Race 2023, Volleyball 2023 

144.  Mr. H.D.M.U. Wijesinghe AG/AT/2018/4805 
Weightlifting 2022, Powerlifting 
2022 

145.  Mr. M.A.C.M. Silva HS/2018/16995 
Weightlifting 2022, Powerlifting 
2022 

146.  Mr. K.A. K. Sanjana SC/2021/12124 
Weightlifting 2023, Powerlifting 
2022 

147.  Mr. M.B. Wijerathne EG/2018/3510 Chess 2021, 2022, 2023 

148.  Mr. C.C.N. Anthony EG/2019/3530 Basketball 2021, 2022, 2023 

149.  Mr. N. Hettiarachchi SC/2020/11679 
Basketball 2023, Track & Field 
2022, 2023 

150.  Mr. M.A.J. Induruwa MD/2018/5377 
Rowing 2023, Swimming 
2022,2023 

151.  Mr. T.A. Wijesinghe MF/2020/6345 
Rowing 2023, Swimming 2022, 
2023 

152.  Mr. R.P.K. Thenuwara SC/2021/11856 
Weightlifting 2022, Powerlifting 
2022, Karate 2022 
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No. Name Student Number Name of the Sport 

153.  Ms. L.P.T.D. Hemachandra AG/AT/2018/4797 Taekwondo 2022 

154.  Ms. L S.H.T.S. Nishshanka AH/BN/2020/773 Taekwondo 2022 

155.  Ms. L M.L.P. Upekshika SC/2018/10404 Karate 2021 

156.  Ms. L K.C.N. Jayasekara MD/2019/5516 Karate 2021 

157.  Ms. L W.Y.S. De Silva HS/2020/17813 Karate 2023 

158.  Ms. L.H.W.N. Yasara MD/2016/4910 Chess 2021 

159.  Ms. L.K.P.A.I. Thilakarathne SC/2017/10249 Chess 2021 

160.  Ms. L.D.M. Dhanurdi MD/2016/4914 Chess 2021 

161.  Ms. L.S.D. Kumarasinghe MD/2017/5068 Chess 2021 

162.  Ms. L.T.W. Ediriweera MD/2018/5304 Chess 2021 

163.  Ms. L.M.T.B. Mendis SC/2018/10544 Chess 2021 

164.  Ms. L.P.T.D. Weerasekara AG/AT/2019/5028 Chess 2021 

165.  Ms. R.A.P.T. Jayasiri TG/2017/153 Chess 2021 

166.  Ms. D.S. Ranasinghe  MD/2021/6107 Chess 2022 

167.  Ms. D.M.S.M.P. Gunarathne  MD/2019/5496 Chess 2022 

168.  Ms. W.M.A.P. Wijekoon EG/2018/3506 Chess 2022 

169.  Ms. H.M.N.B. Herath  EG/2022/5064 Chess 2023 

170.  Ms. G.W.S.N. 
Wickramanayake  

EG/2022/5410 Chess 2023 

171.  Ms. P.A.K. Tharushani FM/FW/2021/271 Hockey 2022, 2023 

172.  Ms. K.V.D.G.H. Kumarasinghe EG/2022/5159 Hockey 2022, 2023 

173.  Ms. D.T.C.M. Perera MF/2020/6554 Hockey 2023 

174.  Ms. M.T.M. Ashinsani AG/AT/2018/4690 Hockey 2023 

175.  Ms. R.P.C.S. Dhananjali SC/2019/10765 Hockey 2023 

176.  Ms. S.Y.D. Madurekha MF/2021/7151 Hockey 2023 

177.  Ms. D.K.D.D. Doralagoda  MD/2019/5482 Hockey 2023 

178.  Ms. M.N. Madhushani AG/AB/2019/5089 Hockey 2023 

179.  Ms. M.D.A.D. Jayasingha SC/2021/12176 Hockey 2023 

180.  Ms. R.M.C. Kaushini EG/2020/4014 Hockey 2023 

181.  Ms. M.A.D.K. Jayathilaka AG/GT/2020/5433 Hockey 2023 
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182.  Ms. G.G.S. Yasapala AG/AT/2018/4678 Hockey 2023 

183.  Ms. I.A.S. Yasharanjalee EG/2021/4888 Hockey 2023 

184.  Ms. W.S.C. Wanniarachchi EG/2019/3766 Hockey 2023 

185.  Ms. H.M.H.G.Y.N. 
Gunarathne 

EG/2019/3589 Hockey 2023 

186.  Ms. H.A.Y.U. Hettiarachchi FM/FS/2018/576 Hockey 2023 

187.  Ms. K.D.T. Bandara TG/2020/680 Carrom 2023 

188.  Ms. M.T. Ureshani FM/FW/2022/294 Basketball 2023 

189.  Ms. A.O.D.S.A. Nagahawatte  SC/2021/11968 Swimming 2023 

190.  Ms. H.M.H.E.K. Wathupola  HS/2020/18332 Volleyball 2023 

191.  Ms. G.G.D.P. Pathmasiri  EG/2019/3693 Volleyball 2023 

192.  Ms. D.D.N.B. Sewwandi MF/2022/7707 Volleyball 2023 

193.  Ms. M.M.A.D. Munasinghe AG/GT/2019/5148 Volleyball 2023 

194.  Ms. A.G.R.S. Jayathilaka SC/2020/11591 Volleyball 2023 

195.  Ms. O.A.M.S. Hasangi EG/2022/5060 Volleyball 2023 

196.  Ms. D.M.H.N. Disanayaka AG/GT/2020/5450 Volleyball 2023 

197.  Ms. N.S.C. Gunathilake MF/2022/7725 Volleyball 2023 

198.  Ms. R.M.D.K. Rathnayaka HS/2020/18103 Volleyball 2023 

199.  Ms. P.G.S.D. Purane Gedara FM/FS/2020/727 Volleyball 2023 

200.  Ms. A.M. Tissera MD/2022/6505 Weightlifting 2023 

201.  Ms. W.M.S.K. Wijekoon AG/AT/2019/5021 Powerlifting 2022 

202.  Ms. G.S. Sulakshana HS/2019/17445 Powerlifting 2022 

203.  Ms. W.R.I.W.M.R.R.K. 
Angammana 

FM/FW/2019/137 Powerlifting 2022 

204.  Ms. S.V.M. Samarapala SC/2018/10442 Powerlifting 2022 

205.  Ms. S.O. Maddumage MD/2016/5062 Powerlifting 2022 

206.  Ms. A.A.J. Thathsarani HS/2019/5616 Powerlifting 2022 

207.  Ms. T.U.S. Thalagala AG/AT/2018/4672 Powerlifting 2022 

208.  Ms. K. Sundararaja MD/2019/5603 Powerlifting 2022 

209.  Ms. P.G.K.M. Kushani EG/2018/3375 Powerlifting 2022 

210.  Ms. R.D. Suranji  HS/2019/17147 Elle 2022 
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211.  Ms. P.H.I. Madhushani HS/2021/18584 Elle 2022 

212.  Ms. M.S. Sewwandi HS/2021/18689 Elle 2022 

213.  Ms. G.C.I. Perera SC/2019/10876 Elle 2022 

214.  Ms. R.D.A.W.M.U.D.S. 
Rajapaksha 

HS/2020/17933 Elle 2022 

215.  Ms. S.S. Singaneththi FM/FS/2021/781 Elle 2022 

216.  Ms. W.N. Priyadarshika HS/2021/18921 Elle 2022 

217.  Ms. S.L.N.S. Sandunika HS/2019/17181 Elle 2022 

218.  Ms. B.P. Weerathunga FM/FS/2018/603 Elle 2022 

219.  Ms. P.V.C.H. Siri HS/2019/17319 Elle 2022 

220.  Ms. R.A.M.D. Ranawaka AG/AB/2018/4842 Elle 2022 

221.  Ms. K.M.N.D. Chandrapala HS/2018/16658 Elle 2022 

222.  Ms. M.W.K.K. Dilrukshi AG/AB/2018/4825 Elle 2022 

223.  Ms. P.H.T.G. Jayathilaka MD/2021/6042 Track & Field 2022 

224.  Ms. P.A.N.D. Peramuna FM/FS/2018/597 Track & Field 2022 

225.  Ms. K.U. Keshani SC/2018/10499 Track & Field 2022 

226.  Ms. K.S.N. Wijethilaka HS/2022/19497 Track & Field 2023 

227.  Ms. G.V. Vimarshi MD/2019/5616 Track & Field 2023 

228.  Ms. T.A.M.D. Edirisinghe TG/2021/1327 Track & Field 2023 

229.  Ms. B.H.U. Chathubashini MF/2022/7424 Track & Field 2023 

230.  Ms. L.U.P. Saumya   SC/2019/11014 Badminton 2022 

231.  Ms. C.D. Gangoda EG/2018/3329 Table Tennis 2022 

232.  Ms. D.D. Rodrigo SC/2019/11092 Table Tennis 2022 

233.  Ms. J.G.J.I. Wickramasinghe SC/2019/10952 Table Tennis 2022 

234.  Ms. W.H.N.P. Kumari MF/2020/6587 Table Tennis 2022 

235.  Ms. D.B.D. Gokula MD/2019/5494 Table Tennis 2022 

236.  Ms. W.G.S.N. Kulasekara FM/FW/2018/086 Table Tennis 2022 

237.  Ms. S.B.Y.M.N.S. Siwrathne MF/2021/7159 Table Tennis 2022,2023 

238.  Ms. M.G.G.S.D. Mahanama SC/2019/11106 Taekwondo 2022,2023 

239.  Ms. H.M.C.J. Gunawardhana AG/GT/2019/5145 Taekwondo 2022,2023 
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240.  Ms. L.L.T.D. Gunarathne HS/2021/18843 Taekwondo 2022, 2023 

241.  Ms. B.I.S. Sewwandi MF/2021/6773 Taekwondo 2022, 2023 

242.  Ms. L.B.L. Pamali MD/2021/6215 Karate 2022,2023 

243.  Ms D.H.P.N. Rathnayake SC/2019/10986 Volleyball 2022, 2023 

244.  Ms. H.P.S. Anuruddhika HS/2019/17158 Elle 2022, 2023 

245.  Ms. P.D.J.S. Wijayantha SC/2020/11378 Track & Field 2022, 2023 

246.  Ms. D.M.C.A. Dissanayake EG/2021/4494 Table Tennis 2022, Tennis 2022 

247.  Ms. M.L.I. Madushani HS/2018/16641 
Weightlifting 2022, Powerlifting 
2022 

248.  Ms. N.N.W. Sewwandi FM/FS/2019/644 Powerlifting 2022, Hockey 2023 

249.  Ms. D.S. Samaraweera EG/2021/4777 
Powerlifting 2022, Taekwondo 
2023 

250.  Ms. J.K.D.U.Jayasekara FM/FS/2019/625 Powerlifting 2022, Hockey 2023 

251.  Ms. K.I.K. Madhushani MF/2019/5586 Elle 2022, Volleyball 2023 

252.  Ms. H.A.H. Rasanjali HS/2020/18171 Elle 2022, Volleyball 2023 

253.  Ms. R.L. Karangoda FM/FS/2028/578 Elle 2022, Track & Field 2023 

254.  Ms. K.R.S.P. Jayasooriya MF/2020/6584 Elle 2022, Volleyball 2023 

255.  Ms. W.A.K.K. Dayani HS/2020/18351 
Elle 2022, 2023, Track & Field 
2022,2023 

 


